
 �	�Please ensure that the bins are put out at the edge of your property by 7am on the day of collection. 
Please take them in as soon as possible after collection.

 �	�Extra recycling can be placed out in non-black plastic bags next to the recycling bin for 
collection (except for glass which should only be placed into the recycling bin).

 �	�All your festive wrapping paper and cards (except foil/glitter) can be placed 
in the recycling bin.

  	� Recycle your real tree in your Garden Waste Bin or take it to your local 
Household Waste Recycling Site. 

Wealden
Weekly

                              Keeping you informed

Sign up to Wealden Weekly and receive 

weekly emails about your collections. 

Visit: www.wealden.gov.uk/wealden-weekly 

or scan the QR code to easily subscribe.

Garden Waste collections are suspended from Monday  
25 December 2023 and resume from Monday 8 January 2024.

Christmas Recycling and Rubbish CollectionsChristmas Recycling and Rubbish Collections

Check your collection days online: www.wealden.gov.uk

148x210mm

Usual collection day: Revised collection day:
Monday 25 Dec Wednesday 27 Dec
Tuesday 26 Dec Thursday 28 Dec
Wednesday 27 Dec Friday 29 Dec
Thursday 28 Dec Saturday 30 Dec
Friday 29 Dec Tuesday 2 Jan
Monday 1 Jan Wednesday 3 Jan
Tuesday 2 Jan Thursday 4 Jan
Wednesday 3 Jan Friday 5 Jan
Thursday 4 Jan Saturday 6 Jan
Friday 5 Jan Monday 8 Jan
Monday 8 Jan Tuesday 9 Jan
Tuesday 9 Jan Wednesday 10 Jan
Wednesday 10 Jan Thursday 11 Jan
Thursday 11 Jan Friday 12 Jan
Friday 12 Jan Saturday 13 Jan

            Normal collections resume from Monday 15 January 2024


